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Team Elite

Rang Equipe - Tireur Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 289 295 269 278 280 286 1'697

STURNY Norbert 98 99 89 95 93 95 569

VONLANTHEN Tobie 94 97 91 89 95 98 564

OVERNEY Sébastien 97 99 89 94 92 93 564

2. VAUD  1 288 291 264 264 278 280 1'665

RYSER Anne-Claude 95 98 93 94 95 95 570

KRUMMENACHER André 98 96 85 86 94 94 553

HENCHOZ Patrick 95 97 86 84 89 91 542

3. JURA 289 292 254 271 277 280 1'663

SCHALLER Cédric 96 98 87 92 90 95 558

GOGNIAT Roland 97 98 84 93 93 91 556

BÜRKI Raphäel 96 96 83 86 94 94 549

4. FRIBOURG  2 290 287 252 274 269 280 1'652

ROSSIER François 98 95 87 93 95 92 560

DOHNER Martin 96 95 90 91 88 95 555

ZÜRCHER Marcel 96 97 75 90 86 93 537

5. VAUD  2 291 287 261 266 268 270 1'643

BRIGUET Pierre-Paul 99 97 95 88 88 90 557

BAECHLER Martial 97 97 83 90 89 93 549

HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain 95 93 83 88 91 87 537

6. VALAIS 288 294 247 257 273 278 1'637

DORSAZ Daniel 94 98 85 90 97 96 560

SCHERS David 98 98 89 92 86 91 554

SCHNIDRIG Roland 96 98 73 75 90 91 523

Match Romand PC

Valais - 30.08.08

Couché Debout Genou
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Individuel Elite

Rang Equipe - Tireur Ct Total

1. RYSER Anne-Claude VD 95 98 93 94 95 95 570

2. STURNY Norbert FR 98 99 89 95 93 95 569

3. VONLANTHEN Tobie FR 94 97 91 89 95 98 564

4. OVERNEY Sébastien FR 97 99 89 94 92 93 564

5. DORSAZ Daniel VS 94 98 85 90 97 96 560

6. ROSSIER François FR 98 95 87 93 95 92 560

7. SCHALLER Cédric JU 96 98 87 92 90 95 558

8. BRIGUET Pierre-Paul VD 99 97 95 88 88 90 557

9. GOGNIAT Roland JU 97 98 84 93 93 91 556

10. DOHNER Martin FR 96 95 90 91 88 95 555

11. SCHERS David VS 98 98 89 92 86 91 554

12. KRUMMENACHER André VD 98 96 85 86 94 94 553

13. BÜRKI Raphäel JU 96 96 83 86 94 94 549

14. BAECHLER Martial VD 97 97 83 90 89 93 549

15. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 95 97 86 84 89 91 542

16. ZÜRCHER Marcel FR 96 97 75 90 86 93 537

17. HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain VD 95 93 83 88 91 87 537

18. SCHNIDRIG Roland VS 96 98 73 75 90 91 523

Couché Debout Genou

Match Romand PC

Valais - 30.08.08

Elite - Ind 1 / 1



Valais

Décentralisé Suisse-Romande



Team Juniors

Rang Equipe - Tireur Total

1. FRIBOURG  1 291 293 287 284 287 284 1'726

LORETAN Pascal 100 99 97 92 97 98 583

DELLEY Claude-Alain 97 97 93 95 97 94 573

POFFET Manuela 94 97 97 97 93 92 570

2. FRIBOURG  2 292 288 268 277 282 276 1'683

GÖTSCHMANN Fabian 99 97 87 94 94 95 566

BÜRGI Marco 99 97 89 91 94 90 560

PROGIN Kevin 94 94 92 92 94 91 557

3. NEUCHÂTEL 286 281 264 264 278 275 1'648

REY Martine 94 93 93 91 95 91 557

TÜLLER Kevin 97 95 88 89 94 90 553

ROULIN Vincent 95 93 83 84 89 94 538

Individuel Juniors

Rang Equipe - Tireur Ct Total

1. LORETAN Pascal FR 100 99 97 92 97 98 583

2. DELLEY Claude-Alain FR 97 97 93 95 97 94 573

3. POFFET Manuela FR 94 97 97 97 93 92 570

4. GÖTSCHMANN Fabian FR 99 97 87 94 94 95 566

5. BÜRGI Marco FR 99 97 89 91 94 90 560

6. REY Martine NE 94 93 93 91 95 91 557

7. PROGIN Kevin FR 94 94 92 92 94 91 557

8. TÜLLER Kevin NE 97 95 88 89 94 90 553

9. ROULIN Vincent NE 95 93 83 84 89 94 538

Couché Debout Genou

Match Romand PC

Suisse-Romande / Printemps-Eté 08

Couché Debout Genou
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